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A.D.A.C.V.

Clasificacion Final

2015/2016
Prueba 02 Ciutat de Valencia (18/10/2015)

Media

© 00O ~NO OB WDN P

Guia Perr@
Eva Grau Liss

Alejandro Aguado Loly
Alejandro Mandusi Junior
Pedro Navarro Asterix

Diego Simon Rumba
Ana Isabel Redén Full

Isa Gimeno Nano
Javier Pérez Vent
Jose Antonio Shira

10 MARIA JESUS SA OLIVIA

11 Angeles Carmona Orochimaro

miércoles, 28 de octubre de 2015

Club
Almussafes E.A.
Almussafes E.A.
A. Gos Mutxamel
A. Gos Mutxamel
Tucéan

Tucéan
Almussafes E.A.
Almussafes E.A.
A. Gos Mutxamel
Ciutat de Valencia
A. Gos Mutxamel

Dorsal Minutos SequndoCentésimas Faltas Rehuises P.Total Obser. P.Boni.

3
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45
42
33
32
10
18
46
74
43

1

P OOOOORFrR,RFRPFR P

11
19
16
14
54
39
39
42
0
55
8

79
30
57
34
57
14
97
69
0
7
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42,57
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60,69
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